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Class
RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-FAMILY

TRAVEL TRAILER LOTS

VACANT LOTS
ACREAGE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE

1,999
2,999
3,999
4,999
5,999
6,999
7,999
8,999
9,999
14,999
19,999
24,999
29,999
34,999
39,999
44,999
49,999
59,999
69,999
89,999
99,999
119,999
139,999
249,999
299,999
399,999
999,999,999
1,999
2,999
3,999
4,999
7,999
8,999

Rate
177.79
160.03

88.90

894.54
1,789.06
2,683.60
3,581.84
4,476.40
5,367.20
6,265.44
7,160.00
8,054.54
8,949.04

13,425.44

17,898.10

22,374.49

26,847.18

31,323.53

35,796.22

40,272.61

44,745.27

53,694.31

71,592.45

80,541.49

89,490.54

$ 107,388.64

$ 178,981.09

$ 223,726.35

$ 313,216.89

$ 447,452.71

$ 894.54

1,789.06

2,683.60

3,581.84

6,265.44

7,160.00
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2016 Coconut Creek Final Fire Recap

# of Parcels
9,138
11,086

105

2
8
3

-
w

P PR R P WRRDAMNRDMRLRRNRPLPODOR DR WO

9

N

N R B b

Tax Base
9,141
15,431
105

1,945
21,230
10,231
58,232
32,427
20,324

7,277
33,722

9,943

113,735
98,854
23,073
51,244
33,178
38,959

166,459
46,234

106,317

262,809
87,228
92,726

341,010

130,678

203,090

250,923

351,223

935,349

114,255
19,640
13,879
18,456

7,170
17,448
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Taxes
$ 1,625,178.39
$ 2,469,422.93
$ 9,334.50

1,789.08
14,312.48
8,050.80
46,563.92
26,858.40
16,101.60
6,265.44
28,640.00
8,054.54
80,541.36
80,552.64
17,898.10
44,748.98
26,847.18
31,323.53
143,184.88
40,272.61
89,490.54
214,777.24
71,592.45
80,541.49
268,471.62
107,388.64
178,981.09
223,726.35
313,216.89
447,452.71
82,297.68
14,312.48
10,734.40
14,327.36
6,265.44
14,320.00
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# of Ex Parcels
1

313

Ex Base
1
4
313
1,110

Total
9,139
11,090
105
313
51
2
8
3
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Total Base
9,142
15,435
105

313
1,110
1,945
21,230
10,231
58,232
32,427
20,324
7,277
33,722
9,943
113,735
98,854
23,073
51,244
33,178
38,959
166,459
46,234
106,317
262,809
87,228
92,726
341,010
130,678
203,090
250,923
351,223
935,349
114,255
19,640
13,879
18,456
7,170
17,448
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2016 Coconut Creek Final Fire Recap

Class Rate # of Parcels

OFFICE 9,999 $ 8,054.54 2
OFFICE 14,999 $ 8,949.04 2
OFFICE 19,999 $ 13,425.44 2
OFFICE 34,999 $ 26,847.18 1
OFFICE 39,999 $ 31,323.53 1
OFFICE 139,999 $ 107,388.64 1
WAREHOUSE 1,999 $ 122.48 1
WAREHOUSE 2,999 $ 244.96 2
WAREHOUSE 4,999 S 489.96 1
WAREHOUSE 5,999 S 616.15 8
WAREHOUSE 6,999 $ 738.63 1
WAREHOUSE 8,999 $ 983.63 2
WAREHOUSE 9,999 $ 1,106.11 1
WAREHOUSE 24999 §  2,457.19 2
WAREHOUSE 39,999 $ 4,301.92 2
WAREHOUSE 44,999 $ 4,914.37 1
WAREHOUSE 49,999 § 5,530.52 4
WAREHOUSE 59,999 $ 6,142.96 1
WAREHOUSE 79,999 $  8,600.15 1
WAREHOUSE 89,999 § 9,828.75 3
WAREHOUSE 99,999 $ 11,057.34 2
WAREHOUSE 119,999 $ 12,285.92 3
WAREHOUSE 249,999 $ 24,571.86 1
INSTITUTIONAL 1,999 $ 894.54 5
INSTITUTIONAL 2,999 $ 1,789.06 2
INSTITUTIONAL 7,999 $  6,265.44 1
INSTITUTIONAL 8,999 $ 7,160.00 1
INSTITUTIONAL 24,999 $ 17,898.10 1
INSTITUTIONAL 34,999 $ 26,847.18 1
INSTITUTIONAL 39,999 $ 31,323.53 1
INSTITUTIONAL 69,999 $ 53,694.31 2
MISCELLANEOUS S - -
GOVERNMENTAL -
SPEC./COMB. 18
COMMON AREAS -
20,599

Tax Base
19,766
22,523
31,929
33,239
39,456

127,684
200
4,683
4,400
41,669
6,660
17,206
9,376
48,888
72,919
42,192
188,485
59,030
70,304
255,470
196,715
333,585
216,010
4,355
5,466
7,333
8,189
21,768
31,708
37,364
132,342

1,431,570
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Taxes
16,109.08
17,898.08
26,850.88
26,847.18
31,323.53

107,388.64
122.48
489.92
489.96

4,929.20
738.63
1,967.26
1,106.11
4,914.38
8,603.84
4,914.37
22,122.08
6,142.96
8,600.15
29,486.25
22,114.68
36,857.76
24,571.86
4,472.70
3,578.12
6,265.44
7,160.00
17,898.10
26,847.18
31,323.53
107,388.62

795,063.13

8,268,423.84

# of Ex Parcels

342

373
1,100

Ex Base

358,420
2,391,389
21,723
378

Total
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13

342

21

373
21,699

Total Base
19,766
22,523
31,929
33,239
39,456

127,684
200
4,683
4,400
41,669
6,660
17,206
9,376
48,888
72,919
42,192
188,485
59,030
70,304
255,470
196,715
333,585
216,010
4,355
5,466
7,333
8,189
21,768
31,708
37,364
132,342
358,420
2,391,389
1,453,293
378



